
Public Building Commission of Chicago 
Contractor Payment Information 

 

Follow this project on Twitter @PBCChi #LockeReno 
 

 

 

Project: Locke Elementary Renovation   

Contract #: PS3025D 

Contractor: Berglund Construction 

Payment Application: #20    

Amount Paid: $ 91,968.19 

Date of Payment to Contractor:  4/30/21 

 The posting of all or any portion of a Contractor’s payment 
application on the PBC’s website is done solely for the purpose of 
providing information to subcontractors with respect the amount the 
Contractor has requested as payment for its subcontractors on the 
posted portion of the payment application.  The PBC makes no 
representations or warranties with respect to any of the information 
provided by Contractors on the Contractors’ payment applications.  If 
you are a subcontractor, and have any questions regarding the 
information on a posted payment, you should contact the Contractor. 

 



Pay Application No.
For the Period:
Contract No.:

20
3t'v2021
P53025D

DATE: 3129t2021

PROJECT: CPS Locke Elementary Renovatibn

PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO
EXHIBIT S

CERTIFICATE OF ARCHITECT. ENGINEER

$ 1,175,975.25
$-

$

to 313112021

lnaccordancewithReSolutionNo.-,adoptedbythePublicBuildingCommissionofchicagoon-,relatingtothe$-RevenueBonds
issued by the Public Building Commission of Chicago for the financing of this proiect (and all terms used herein shall have the same meaning as in said Resolution),
I hereby certify to the Commission and to its Trustee, that:

1. Obligations in the amounts stated herein have been incurred by the Commission and that each item thereof is a proper charge against the
Construction Account and has not been paid; and

2, No amount hereby approved for payment upon any contract will, when added to all amounts previously paid upon such contract, exceed 90% of
current estimates approved by the Architect - Engineer until the aggregate amount of payments withheld equals 5% of the Contract Price (said
retained funds being payable as set forth in said Resolution).

a) Reserve
but Not to Exceed 5% of Contract Price

b) Liens and Other Withholding

c) Liquidated Damages Withheld

TOTAL PAID TO DATE (lnclude this Payment)

LESS: AMOUNT PREVIOUSLY PAID

AMOUNT DUE THIS PAYMENT

Architect Engineer:

$

20,524,875.35

$ 20,432,907.16

$ 91,968.19

Berglund Construction
1'11 E. Wacker Drive, Suite 2450, Chi€go, lL 60601

THE CONTRACTOR:

91,968.19$ls now entitled to the sum of:

FOR: GeneralConstructionServices

ORIGINAL CONTRACTOR PRICE

ADDITIONS

DEDUCTIONS

NET ADDITION OR DEDUCTION

ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE

$24,160,000.00

$24,t60,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

AMOUNT EARNED

RETENTION

21

signature, date



DocuSign Envelope lD: 37 208482-201 2-430C-984A'7E7FCDOFDD2E

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT lnvoirn #: 51030

ro@nd: Public Buildlng Cornmiselon of Chicago
5O Wegt Wsshington Sfeet Room 2@
Richard J Dahy Center
Chicego, lL 60602

ffi 519012- CPS Lete Elernentary
Rcnovatlon

UrArilImt

Afdiaton Io.

Prrii To: 3B1nO21

hoildtlB:

Goolr&i&

Dhtibdlooto:
l-l Onrr
l-I rffi
E oonmaot

20

F urr or*rcaoc Beqlund Constuction
8410 S South GhicagoAvenua

Chicago, |L606'17

Cor@Fa:

RADAArchitecls
233 N. Mlchigan Awnue, Sulte 1900

Chicago lL 60601

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYTENT
Apglcslion b mede lt t p.yrnent, 93 slpbn belofl, h oonncctbn wlth hc Conb&t
conlhuatlon she€l ls itlsdlcd.

The undersigned Contractor erlifEs that to Ole bes of lhe Contrectct's knowledge'
infryrnatkrn, and be[ef, the rrork coverad by thlsApplicatbn for Pay'ment has been
completed ln acordance with the Conbact Documentc. That all .mou;ts have been
peid by the Cont'ector for Wort for whicfi prevlous Certlllcates for Payment were
isswd and paymenE received from the Owner, and that clrmnt payment Bhotfln

herein le now due.

CONTRACTOR: Berglund Constructbn

3/29/202L

1. Original Contact Sum . .

2. Net Change By Change Ord€r , . . .

3. Contract Sum To Date

4. Total Completed and Stored To Date

5. Retainage:
t 5,4,9" of ComPleted Wodr

b. 0.0096 of Stored Matedal

stareor: ll\.*ll
iIiJo"o 

"na 
s*n to oetore mc thls Z1

ffi'#ffillJdm^,\,tj dr\/..r

crunvor: Ocx'Y\
aarot 

lY\arolu)?'\
$1,175,975,25

$0.00

E24,160,000.00

$0.00

024,160,000.00

$21,700,850,60

$1,175,375.25

$20,524,675.3s

020,432,S07.16

s91,96E.19

s3,635,124.65

Total Retainage

6. Totsl Eamed Less Retainage

7. Less PreviorlE Cortificetes For Paymentr . . . .

8. Cunent Payment Due , . .

9. Balance To Finieh, Bu8 Retainage

)'t

ARCHITECTS CERNF|CATE FOR PAYI'ENT
ln accordancs wtth the Cqrtract Docum.ntr, basad on
comprbing tho abovs ePp[calion. the fuchited
Archltects knorhdge, inrormafrn. and bolbf, lho
the quality ot the Wort is in accordanca with tts
b cntitlod to paytnsnt of the AMOUNT CERrIFIEO.

Axoulr GERIFED $91,968.19

(Albdl axplen,i'rn if a/frc/uril @rM difiets tom lha a/m/,/f?,t ry,tc.l ,t*M il l,g1r?i il lhb
CordhJdirr Slraal thd eG ililtgdd lo @tfim wilh frrc.t fi.ral atffiect )

ARCH]TECT:

Thig Gertlltoate b not negrotiabb. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED ls payaHe ooly to the
Contrector named helein. lgcuarrce, p8ymant and acceptance of payment are wittlotlt

foludlce b any rlghte of the Owner or Contractq under thlr Contract.

CI{ANGE ORDERSUMMARY Additione Dsdwtione
Tfr oaramss mglovad
h prGtrlou3 mdllhs by Orner $0.00 $0.00
TotrlApPlDv.d thts Montr s0.00 $0.00

TOTALs $0.00 $o.q)

tlet Changee By Charqe Order 10.00

03/29/21



PUBLIC BUILOING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT A. PART I
CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT tot

CONTRACTOR
F-/mtytu,fu

Prold ffi5345

Location 2828 Nodh Oak Avenue, Chicago, lL 60634

Owner Public Building Commi$ion Of Chicago

STATE OF ILLINOIS } SS

couNft oF cooK )

ffiL&hwuYffi
MhoEtui[lbffiaEtdbht)llpdrytuaFdFvMd 91,968.19

furnished ot prepared by each ollheo lo or on account ol sid work as staled:

l,tre @n; tf,,d€,; gd ,€,q)

N FOR PAYMENT 
'A

----Work Comploted._'

nel amount dueCurent Total to date
Adjusted Contad %

ComDletePBc Chanoe Ordere
Genl Cont

chanoe OrdeG
Ongrnal conlract(same on

SOV]

tlxugl ls cERvlwr

143 000 00 000 0.00ooo 't43 000.00 0.00141 0{)0 00 1 009o 143.000.00ooo 0.00143.000 00Pre@natruction Seryiesm500

Berglund Conskuction
111 E Wacker Dr. guile 2450

11 44500 000 0.00ooo 't I 885 00 0.00100% 1 1.885.00000 1 1.885.001 1 885.00 0.00Abalement Sorino Break Work Exploratorvoo510

Valor Techmlogr6
3 Nodhpid Coud

Bolnobrook lt 6M0

o00 0006 750 00 0.00 6.750.00100% 6 750 00 0.00o00 6.750.006 750 00 0.00

Brandenburger PlumJng
3245 W. 1 1lth St.

ChEaqo, lL 60655

000 0.0038 414.00 0.00 38,414.00100v" 38.414.00 0000.00 38.41 4.0038.414.00 0.00

Berglund Conslrudion
111 E Wacker Dr Suite 2{50

chic@c. lL 6060100530
200.049.00 0.00 0.000.00 200.049.00 0.00200.049.00 ro0% 200,M9.000.00 0.00200,r!r9.00Subtotl! Pmomtructlon Seruicer

IRADE GOilTR^CTOR CO!iIB

Acljuded Conract
PBC Chanoe Orde6

Genl Cont
Chanqe odeB

Onginal contadITEM *

&

t06 03a 58 000 14.921.21ooo 117.420.64 11.782.697E" 117.820.U1 t, 063 00 I 896.82 120.959.820.00omo
Gail White lnterioE

4430 Butedield Road

76 aA1 51 000 4.0'17 99o rx) 80 359.53 4.017.99100% 80.359.5325 479 53 80.359.530.00 54,880.00BCC

o00 138.070.08626 265 19 31.313.27 594.951.92450/" 626 255.19 0.00000 733.O22.OO000 733.O22.OO

Berglund Con$ruction
8410 S South Chicago Ave.

chicago, lL 6617

oo0 3245923? dsg 1g 3 245 92 29.2',t3.27i oo% 32 459 19 0.001 209 10 32 459.19ooo 31.250.00WeterDrcotinq

Boto Waterproof ing SySems
5521W llohSt.Unit#9

Oak LaM, lL 60{53

ooo 1 121 46)A 4r9 13 1 121 46 27.0o7.67)a !29 13 0.00o rx) 2A 429 13 100%rr 10coo 17 320j3Temrc€rY Fene

Unity Fencrng
2532 w. Warren Blw.

ooo000 o00 0.00000 0.00o00 #Dtv/ol 0.00000 -36.234.0036.234.00Remov€/Rsinstell Windffi0t700 AMrdd to Omelas

ffituffi.dsdCffi:

a.d^^ RrF^k f, Snandrel Beam Exoloratory Work

Sit. Work

FY^aditad S.hedrle C

)1535

11 q75



DocuSign Envelope lD: 372D8482-201 2-430C-9B4A-7E7FCO0FDD2E

PUBLIC BUILDING CO]I,MISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT A

CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT (3 OI3)

Ctontractor certifies that to the best of its knowledge. intbmration and belief. the work is in accordance with the Contract Documents; that suppliers of

materials, services, labor and all Subcontractors (includirrg all significant sublevels thereof; are being currently paid, and that the anrount of dre payments

applied for arejustified. These provrsions should nor be construed as contbrring any rights hereunder for the benefit of Suhcontractors, supplies. workers or

employees. nor as enlarging clr altering the applicatiort or etl'ect of existing lien larvs.

That the Waivers of Lien and subnritted herewith by affiant and each of the aforesaid persons! are true, correct, and genuine: that each and every Waiver of

Lien was delivered unconditionally: that there is no claim either legal or equitable to defeat the validit-v of any of said Waivers of Lien; that said Waivers of

Lien include such Waivers of Lien t'nrm all Subcontractors. suppliers of mateuat or other agenls actrng on behalf of aftiant in connection with the work or

arising out of the Work; and that so far as affiant has knowledge or intbrmation. the sajd Waivers of Lien include all the labor and rnaterial for which a claim

could be nnde and tbr which a lien could be filed.

That neither the partial payment nor anv part thereof has heen assigned.

That said Contractor herein expressly alTims that should it at any time appear that any illegal ot excess payments have been nurde to sald Contraclor by or on

behalf of the PUBUC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO, the said Contractor will repay on demand to the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF

CHICAGO the arnount or anlounts so paid; and if any lien remains unsatisfied after all payments are made. the Contractor shall refund to the PUBLIC

BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICACO all moneys that the latter may be compelled to pay in discharging such a lien including all costs and a reasonable

attorney's fee.

rvvl hrfutil

-

Name: Fred Berglund
Title: President

and swonr to before me this 29th day of March, !!!!!

flA^- 014^"

Notary
My Conunission expires: fhal r-1, LP"-\

AIIIOUNT OF ORIGINAL
CONTRACT $24,160,(xrO.0O TOTAL AMOUNT REOUESTED $21,700,850.60

EXTHAS TOCONTRACT $o.00 LESS 5% RETAINED $1,175,975.25

'OTAL CONTRACT AND EXTRAI $24,160,000.00 NET AITOUNT EARNED $20,524,875.35

CREDITS TO CONTRACT $0.0o
AIIOUNT OF PREVIOUS

PAYMENTS $20,432,907.16

ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE $24,160,000.00 AMOUNT DUE THIS PAYMENT $91,968.19

BALANCE TO COMPLETE $3,635,124.65

sEAr,OFFICIAL

EII

lrU 17,zqn


	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM mar
	Waiver
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM mar1
	519012001
	519012 March- Signed_2
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM mar
	Waiver
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM mar1
	519012001


